                   Customer Hardware
         No Longer Available for New Supply
04/01/11 - 001 Page 1 of 5
1. Routers
Product Description Total One-Off Cost
Netcare
Netcare
01/01/2010 Ex VAT  Inc. VAT  Plus

PIX-501- Install Install and configuration of PIX firewall POA
PIX-501 Cisco PIX-501 chassis, software, 10 user license, integrated 4 port 10/100 switch and 10/100 port POA
PIX-501-BUN-K9
Cisco PIX 501 10-user bundle (chassis, latest PIX software, 10-user and 3DES licenses, integrated 4-port 10/100
switch and 10/100 port)
POA
PIX-501-50-BUN-K9
Cisco PIX 501 50-user bundle (chassis, latest PIX software, 50-user and 3DES licenses, integrated 4-port 10/100
switch and 10/100 port)
POA
PIX-501-UL-BUN-
K9
Cisco PIX 501 unlimited user bundle (chassis, latest PIX software, unlimited user and 3DES licenses, integrated 4-
port 10/100 switch and 10/100 port)
POA
PIX-501-SW-10 10 user license for Cisco PIX 501 POA
PIX-501-SW-50 50 user license for Cisco PIX 501 POA
PIX-501-SW-UL Unlimited user license for Cisco PIX 501 POA
PIX-501-SW-10-50 10 to 50 user upgrade license for Cisco PIX 501 POA
PIX-501-SW-10-UL
10-to-unlimited user upgrade license for Cisco PIX 501 (requires Cisco PIX Security Appliance Software Version
6.3)
POA
PIX-501-SW-50-UL
50-to-unlimited user upgrade license for Cisco PIX 501 (requires Cisco PIX Security Appliance Software Version
6.3)
POA
PIX-501-PWR-AC Spare AC power supply for Cisco PIX 501 POA
PIX-VPN-DES Cisco PIX DES VPN/SSH/SSL encryption license POA
PIX-501-VPN-3DES Cisco PIX 501 3DES/AES VPN/SSH/SSL encryption license POA
  Checkpoint Floodgate Software Subscription POA
  Firewall 1 Software Subscription 100 secure client POA
  Firewall 1 50 IP License Software Subscription POA
PIX 506E
Product Number Product Description Price
PIX-506E- Install Install and configuration of PIX firewall POA
PIX-506E PIX-506E chassis (chassis, software, 2 10/100 interfaces) POA
PIX-506E-BUN-K9 PIX 506E 3DES/AES bundle (chassis, software, 2 10/100 interfaces, 3DES/AES license) POA
PIX-506E-PWR-AC Spare AC power supply for Cisco PIX 506E POA
PIX-VPN-DES PIX DES VPN/SSH/SSL encryption license POA
PIX-506E-SW-3DES PIX 506/506E 3DES/AES VPN/SSH/SSL encryption license POA
                    Customer Hardware
         No Longer Available for New Supply
 Page 4 of 5
PIX 515E
Product Number Product Description Price
PIX-515E- Install Install and configuration of PIX firewall POA
PIX-515E PIX-515E Chassis (chassis, software, 2 10/100 interfaces)  POA
PIX-515E-DC PIX 515E DC Chassis (chassis, software, 2 10/100 interfaces) POA
PIX-515E-R-BUN PIX 515E Restricted Bundle (chassis, restricted license, software, 2 10/100 interfaces, 32 MB RAM) POA
PIX-515E-R-DMZ-
BUN
PIX 515E DMZ Bundle (chassis, restricted license, software, 3 10/100 interfaces, 32 MB RAM) POA
PIX-515E-UR-BUN PIX 515E Unrestricted Bundle (chassis, unrestricted license, software, 2 10/100 ports, 64 MB RAM, VAC or VAC+) POA
PIX-515E-UR-FE-
BUN
PIX 515E Unrestricted 6-port Fast Ethernet Bundle (chassis, unrestricted license, software, 6 10/100 ports, 64 MB
RAM, VAC or VAC+)
POA
PIX-515E-FO-BUN PIX 515E Fail-over Bundle (chassis, fail-over license, software, 2 10/100 interfaces, 64 MB RAM, VAC or VAC+) POA
PIX-515E-FO-FE-
BUN
PIX 515E Fail-over 6-port Fast Ethernet Bundle (chassis, fail-over license, software, 6 10/100 interfaces, VAC or
VAC+)
POA
PIX-515E-DC-R-
BUN
PIX 515E DC Restricted Bundle (chassis, restricted license, software, 2 10/100 interfaces, 32 MB RAM) POA
PIX-515E-DC-UR-
BUN
PIX 515E DC Unrestricted Bundle (chassis, unrestricted license, software, 2 10/100 interfaces, 64 MB RAM, VAC or
VAC+)
POA
PIX-515E-DC-FO-
BUN
PIX 515E DC Fail-over Bundle (chassis, fail-over license, software, 2 10/100 interfaces, 64 MB RAM, VAC or VAC+) POA
PIX-515E-HW= PIX 515E rack mount kit, console cable, fail-over cable POA
PIX-FO= PIX fail-over cable POA
PIX-4FE-66 PIX 64-bit/66-MHz 4-port 10/100 Fast Ethernet interface card, RJ45 POA
PIX-1FE PIX single-port 10/100 Fast Ethernet interface card, RJ45 POA
PIX-VPN-ACCEL PIX DES/3DES VPN Accelerator Card (VAC) POA